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Name Degree Email Phone

Nasalroad, Ralph E Master of Business Admin rnasalroad@csufresno.edu

Olson-Buchanan, Julie B Doctor of Philosophy julieo@csufresno.edu 559.278.2851

Paris, Lori D Doctor of Philosophy lparis@mail.fresnostate.edu 559.278.4971

Penbera, Joseph J Doctor of Philosophy jpen@csufresno.edu 559.278.4962

Sanchez, Rudolph J Doctor of Philosophy rjsanchez@csufresno.edu 559.278.2819

Scharton, Craig M Master of Science cscharton@mail.fresnostate.edu

Schmidtke, James M Doctor of Philosophy jmschmidtke@csufresno.edu 559.278.6636

Schmidtke, Jennifer I Doctor of Philosophy jenisom@csufresno.edu 559.278.2691

Sebra, Nelson T Master of Public Admin nsebra@csufresno.edu

Singh, Upkar K Master of Arts sesingh@csufresno.edu 559.278.4968

Stearns, Timothy M Doctor of Business Admin timothys@csufresno.edu 559.347.6834

Sterling, Christopher M Doctor of Philosophy csterling@csufresno.edu

Taylor-Hamm, Laurie K Master of Business Admin ltaylorhamm@csufresno.edu 559.278.2626

Vasquez, Rojelio Master of Business Admin rojvasquez@csufresno.edu

Vozikis, George S Doctor of Philosophy gvozikis@csufresno.edu

Wang, Jia Doctor of Philosophy jiaw@csufresno.edu 559.278.4977

Young, Deborah R Master of Business Admin debbiey@csufresno.edu 559.278.4985

MARKETING & LOGISTICS

Name Degree Email Phone

Albert, David J daalbert@csufresno.edu

Anderson, Lydia E Master of Business Admin lyanderson@csufresno.edu 559.278.2496

Bell, Monique L Doctor of Philosophy mbell@csufresno.edu

Canton, Alan C Master of Business Admin acanton@csufresno.edu 559.278.8071

Finley, Jeffrey D Master of Business Admin jfinley@csufresno.edu 559.278.4976

Geringer, Susan D Doctor of Business Admin sgeringer@csufresno.edu 559.278.7830

Goerlich, Brian H Master of Business Admin bgoerlich@csufresno.edu

Haughtelin, Susan W Master of Business Admin shaughtelin@csufresno.edu 559.278.2496

Morgan, Barbara P Master of Business Admin bmorgan@csufresno.edu 559.278.2496


